(ATTACHMENT 3) ACTION ON MONTHLY PERSONNEL MATTERS: ACTION ON CLASSIFIED
PERSONNEL TRANSACTIONS, ACTION ON CERTIFICATED

APPOINTMENTS, ACTION ON CERTIFICATED LEAVES OF ABSENCE,

REPORT ON CERTIFICATED RESIGNATIONS, CLASSIFIED

RETIREMENTS, AND AFFIRMATIVE ACTION REPORT

ACTION ON CERTIFICATED LEAVES OF ABSENCE

Personal Leave, March 2018

Clive Coke
Yahaira Roman

Personal Leave, August 2018

Megan Costello
Rebecca Milaeger
Natascha Nill

Illness Leave, February 2018

David Ingvoldstad
Kelly James

Sarah A. Cook
Gloria Loeding
Miriam Tangle
Amy Skrbin
Dorothy Hancock

Illness Leave, March 2018

Trinicha Hussain
Jeoffrey Shropshire

Illness Leave, April 2018
Eboness Briant

Present Assignment

MacDowell
Riverside

Franklin
Howard
Milw. Sch. Of Languages

Starms Elementary
Grantosa

Obama S.C.T.E.
Maple Tree

Central Services Bldg.
Maple Tree

Hamilton

King Elementary
Sherman

Central Services Bldg.

Effective From

03/07/2018
03/08/2018

08/27/2018
08/27/2018
08/06/2018

02/07/2018
02/15/2018
02/28/2018
02/12/2018
02/28/2018
02/22/2018
02/07/2018

03/14/2018
03/21/2018

04/18/2018

3-1



