## (ATTACHMENT 3) ACTION ON MONTHLY PERSONNEL MATTERS: ACTION ON CLASSIFIED

PERSONNEL TRANSACTIONS, ACTION ON CERTIFICATED

APPOINTMENTS, ACTION ON CERTIFICATED LEAVES OF ABSENCE,

REPORT ON CERTIFICATED RESIGNATIONS, CLASSIFIED RETIREMENTS, AND AFFIRMATIVE ACTION REPORT

## ACTION ON CERTIFICATED LEAVES OF ABSENCE

	Present Assignment	Effective From
Personal Leave, March 2018	-	
Clive Coke	MacDowell	03/07/2018
Yahaira Roman	Riverside	03/08/2018
Paragraf I area Average 2010		
Personal Leave, August 2018	F 11:	00/07/0010
Megan Costello	Franklin	08/27/2018
Rebecca Milaeger	Howard	08/27/2018
Natascha Nill	Milw. Sch. Of Languages	08/06/2018
Illness Leave, February 2018		
David Ingvoldstad	Starms Elementary	02/07/2018
Kelly James	Grantosa	02/15/2018
Sarah A. Cook	Obama S.C.T.E.	02/28/2018
Gloria Loeding	Maple Tree	02/12/2018
Miriam Tangle	Central Services Bldg.	02/28/2018
Amy Skrbin	Maple Tree	02/22/2018
Dorothy Hancock	Hamilton	02/07/2018
Illness Leave, March 2018		
Trinicha Hussain	King Elementary	03/14/2018
Jeoffrey Shropshire	Sherman	03/21/2018
Illness Leave, April 2018		
Eboness Briant	Central Services Bldg.	04/18/2018